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Futures contracts :
Apr. 2014
Volume

Apr. 2015
Volume

Tokyo Rice

Chukyo Kerosene

Red　Beans

9,058

5,9374,390

4,405

Apr. 2015
Open Interest

Gas Oil

Chukyo Gasoline

Platinum

Platinum Mini

Rubber(RSS3)

Gold

Gold Mini

Silver

24,070

10,039

Osaka Rice

Red　Beans

Palladium

Gasoline

6,872

Raw Sugar

Crude Oil

Kerosene

172

4,2814,281

251

38,305
100

180

20,656

376

252
251

6,323
3,436

0
252252 0

23,584 8,121
376

251

216,278176,052 25,868
590,702628,643 101,285
110,89699,208

3,425
334,939301,213 69,815

24,681 5,68530,978
6,229 1,954

115,813168,478 21,061

58,080324,727 42,197

587
537 208

1,269

10,062

MONTHLY VOLUME & OPEN INTERESTMONTHLY VOLUME & OPEN INTERESTMONTHLY VOLUME & OPEN INTERESTMONTHLY VOLUME & OPEN INTEREST

1,743 2,2242,031

Corn

Reported by JCCH       [April, 2015 ]Reported by JCCH       [April, 2015 ]Reported by JCCH       [April, 2015 ]Reported by JCCH       [April, 2015 ]

1,856,023

43,70837,686

27,129

477

0 0
1,661

1,894,328TOTAL CONTRACTS

1,554,123Tokyo Commodity Ex Total

1,574,779

Raw Sugar 0

354,848
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Chukyo Oil

251 0.01 251 100.00
120,460 6.36 59,976 200.85Agricultural Products

Oil

Rubber

252 0.01

Fisheries Products

Agricultural Products Index 100.000.01 252252

Apr.2015 Share(%) Apr.2014

Precious Metals

Sugar

1,064,364 56.19
176,052 9.29 216,278

254 99.21

Comparison
with a year ago

530,891 28.03 217,773
1,806 0.10 2,138

Comparison
with a year ago

TOTAL 1,894,328 100.00 1,574,779

155.58

Jan.～Apr. 2015 Jan.～Apr. 2014

962 938
940

722,727 875,316
4,828,167 4,586,394

6,650,593 117.55

971,980 199.13

TOTAL 7,818,065

Agricultural Products Index 102.55
980 98.37

Oil 1,935,521

Sugar

Rubber

Precious Metals

Volume

964

320,378 205,927

－TOTAL

Agricultural Products

102.56

120.29
84.47

243.78
98.75
81.40

8,382 8,118Chukyo Oil

Fisheries Products

964

1,077,857

－

Open Interest

103.25

105.27
82.57

OPTIONS ON FUTURES

2 / 2 ページ


